
VanderCook College of Music 
Spring 2018 

ENROLLMENT FORM – IIT STUDENTS ONLY 
 

 
❏ ENG102 

❏ SP201 

❏ MATH101 

❏ HIST204 

❏ SCI201 

❏ PSY101 

 

 
❏ FT100B 

❏ FT102W___ 

❏ FT 202W__ 

❏ FT202S___ 

❏ FT302 

General Education 
English II/Reading 

Public Speaking 

Introductory College Math 

History of Music & Culture II 

Physics of Light & Sound 

Intro to Psychology 

 

Fund & Theory 
Music Materials 

Theory & Musicianship II (A or B) 

Written Theory IV (A or B) 

Sightsinging/Ear Training IV (A or B) 

Instrumental & Choral Arranging 
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3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

 

 
1.0 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

2.0 

 
❏ BAND 

❏ CHOR 

❏ VCP 

 

❏ VCC 

❏ CEFL 

❏ CECL 

❏ CEBR 

❏ CESX 

❏ CEVO 

❏ CEST 

 

Applied Music Performance 
Symphonic Band 

Choir 

VanderCook Philharmonic  

 (Sectional A or B) 

VanderCook Chorale 

Flute Ensemble  

Clarinet Ensemble  

Brass Ensemble  

Saxophone Ensemble  

Chamber Ensemble Voice or IPA II 

String Ensemble  
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0.5 

0.5 

0.5 

 

 
❏ CEPE 

❏ CEPEII 

❏ CEGU 

❏ CEJE 

❏ ________ 

❏ ________ 

❏ ________ 

 

 

ACCESS 

CODE #: 

 
Percussion Ensemble  

Percussion Ensemble II 

Guitar Ensemble 

Jazz Ensemble/Combos 

Applied Music _______________ 

Other: ______________________ 

Other: ______________________ 

___________________________ 
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1.0 

___

___ 
 

Please give us the address to which you would like us to send your grades at the end of the semester.! 
 
     Last: _______________________________ First: ________________________ ID#: ______________________ 

Mailing Address: ______________________________________________  Date of Birth: ______/_______/_________ 

City: ______________________________________________ State: _______________  ZIP: ________________ 

Primary Phone: ( _______ ) _______ - ____________ Secondary Phone: ( _______ ) _______ - ____________ 

Email: _______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Signature of Student: ___________________________________________________ Date: ______________________ 

Approval of Dean: ______________________________________________________ Date:_______________________ 
 

 
 
 
 

Applied Hours: ___________ 
 

Other Hours: __________ 
 
 

Total Credits: ____________ 

 
 

Business Office: _____________ Date: _________        Registrar: _____________ Date: ___________ 
 

REGISTRATION PROCESS: 
1. Complete the personal information section above. 
2. Pay the $375 online at https://secure.touchnet.com/C20090_ustores/web/product_detail.jsp?PRODUCTID=75&SINGLESTORE=true 
3. Bring the completed form and a receipt of payment to LeeAnn Meyer in the VanderCook Admissions Office (Room 210) by Friday, January 30, 

 2018. If you have questions about classes, email LeeAnn at lmeyer@vandercook.edu. 


