VanderCook College of Music Spring 2018 ENROLLMENT FORM – IIT STUDENTS ONLY

□ ENG102	General Education English II/Reading	3.0	□ BAND	Applied Music Performance Symphonic Band		□ CEPE	Percussion Ensemble	0.5
□ SP201	Public Speaking	3.0	☐ CHOR	Choir	1.0	□ CEPEII	Percussion Ensemble II	0.5
□ MATH101	Introductory College Math	3.0	□ VCP	VanderCook Philharmonic	1.0		Guitar Ensemble	0.5
☐ HIST204	History of Music & Culture II	3.0	3 VOI	(Sectional A or B)		☐ CEJE	Jazz Ensemble/Combos	0.5
□ SCI201	Physics of Light & Sound	3.0	□ VCC	VanderCook Chorale	1.0		Applied Music	
□ PSY101	Intro to Psychology	3.0		Flute Ensemble	0.5		Other:	
			□ CECL	Clarinet Ensemble			Other:	
□ FT100B	Fund & Theory Music Materials Theory & Musicianship II (A or B)	1.0 1.5	□ CEBR □ CESX	Brass Ensemble Saxophone Ensemble	0.5 0.5			
☐ FT 202W	Written Theory IV (A or B)	1.5	☐ CEVO	Chamber Ensemble Voice or IPA II	0.5	ACCESS		
☐ FT202S	Sightsinging/Ear Training IV (A or B)	1.5	☐ CEST	String Ensemble	0.5	CODE #:		
☐ FT302	Instrumental & Choral Arranging	2.0			0.5	L		
Mailing Address:			ID#:/			/	Applied Hours:	
City:			State: ZIP:					
Primary Phone: () Secondary Phone: ()							Total Credits:	
Email:								
Signature of Student: Date:								
Approval of D	Dean:	Date:						
Busin	ness Office: Date	<i>:</i>		Registrar: Date: _				

REGISTRATION PROCESS:

- 1. Complete the personal information section above.
- 2. Pay the \$375 online at https://secure.touchnet.com/C20090_ustores/web/product_detail.jsp?PRODUCTID=75&SINGLESTORE=true
- 3. Bring the completed form and a receipt of payment to LeeAnn Meyer in the VanderCook Admissions Office (Room 210) by Friday, January 30, 2018. If you have questions about classes, email LeeAnn at Imeyer@vandercook.edu.